
   Venice International University | Fall 2020 | Office Hours and Contacts

PROF. SURNAME, NAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Brunzin Massimo brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days
by appointment via 

Zoom
041 2719 576

Vignando Roberta roberta.vignando@gmail.com 6-I 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days
by appointment via 

Zoom
041 2719 574

Glenn Stockwell gstock@waseda.jp Monday
9 am - 11 am by 

appointment via Zoom

Aleksandar Kešeljevic saso.keseljevic@ef.uni-lj.si 7-B Gr fl corridor 7 Thursday 
1 pm - 3 pm by 

appointment via Zoom
041 2719 554

Denis Renevey Denis.Renevey@unil.ch 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Wednesday
5 pm-7 pm by 

appointment via Zoom
041 2719 553

Francesco Lissoni francesco.lissoni@u-bordeaux.fr 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Wednesday 
11 am-1 pm by 

appointment via Zoom
041 2719 520

Paola Modesti paolamodesti@gmail.com 7-P Gr fl corridor 7 Tuesday and Thursday 
1.35 pm-2.35 pm by 

appointment via Zoom 
041 2719 546

Il Joon Chung ijchung@korea.ac.kr 1 fl Maclab Tuesday and Thursday 
12.30pm-1.30pm by 

appointment via Zoom 

Natalie Göltenboth Natalie.Goeltenboth@ethnologie.lmu.de 7-Q 1 fl Maclab Monday 
4.30 pm - 6.30 pm by 

appointment via Zoom
041 2719 531 

Cristiano Guarneri 

Gianmario Guidarelli
cristiano.guarneri@unipd.it

gianmario.guidarelli@unipd.it
7-R 1 fl Maclab Monday and Wednesday 

12.30 pm-1.30 pm by 

appointment via Zoom 
041 2719 518

Federico Boschetti federico.boschetti@yahoo.com 7-T 1 fl Maclab Tuesday and Thursday
 4.30 pm-5.30 pm by 

appointment via Zoom 
041 2719 534

Agostino De Rosa aderosa@iuav.it 7-U 1 fl Maclab Monday and Wednesday 
2.15 pm-3.15 pm by 

appointment via Zoom 
041 2719 533

Pes Luca luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2
Monday and

Wednesday

2 pm - 3 pm by 

appointment via Zoom 
041 2719 535

Carlo Giupponi cgiupponi@unive.it 5-W 1 fl corridor 5 Wednesdays 

2.30pm-4.30pm by 

appointment via 

Google meet at 

https://meet.google.co

m/hdb-uhwv-bfi 

041 2719 559

Office Areas

Gr fl             | Ground Floor

1 fl               | First Floor

Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office

MacLab      | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access

Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library

Corridor 6 |First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)

Corridor 5 |First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria
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